
100 lasu võistlus 2017
Running target - 100 shots competition (5 sec. slow/run, 10m)

Liikkuva maali - 100 laukauksen kilpailu (10m)

Updated: 15.01.2017 11:28 01.01- 08.01.2017

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 30 shots 100 shots
1 HEIKKILÄ Sami M FIN Kymppi- 64 97 99 99 98 99 98 100 98 99 99 295 986
2 LAAKKONEN Manu M FIN NMA 93 91 97 94 95 92 97 95 90 93 281 937
3 PEKONEN Mikko M FIN NMA 92 92 96 93 89 95 90 99 94 96 280 936
4 KASTEPOHJA Markus M FIN HIas 91 93 95 92 93 83 96 91 97 94 279 925
5 TOMBAK Indrek M EST Koeru LK 90 91 89 95 95 97 95 88 90 91 270 921
6 TAAL Arles M EST SK Haapsalu 91 89 88 89 90 90 88 95 89 90 268 899
7 HOKKANEN Matti M FIN MA 91 85 95 95 80 91 95 84 96 86 271 898
8 NOOR Viljar M EST KL MäLK 90 93 87 91 98 81 86 90 90 90 270 896
9 ILONEN Jukka M FIN PjUA 96 83 87 84 89 94 92 87 83 92 266 887

10 LOOT Hillar M EST Elva LSK 95 91 93 91 87 89 87 75 87 85 279 880
11 KAARNA Indrek M EST Elva LSK 78 82 87 84 85 84 78 92 91 93 247 854
12 GILLJAM Carl-Henrik M SWE Almunge JsK 73 85 87 87 79 82 81 86 79 91 245 830
13 ORASSON Elmet M EST KL MäLK 82 74 82 76 81 86 76 75 73 86 238 791
14 LOOT Lauri M EST Elva LSK 78 84 80 78 78 77 75 83 73 83 242 789

20 shots 100 shots
1 VEHVILÄINE Henna W FIN Kymppi- 64 85 92 92 86 83 83 86 89 90 84 177 870
2 PYKÄLÖ Marika W FIN TUA 83 86 86 86 84 89 84 91 91 82 169 862

20 shots 100 shots
1 SUORANTA Matti M50 FIN Kymppi- 64 92 95 93 98 97 90 93 89 96 94 187 937
2 MALMBERG Jan M50 ALA ÅSSF 95 89 91 94 97 95 95 97 91 92 184 936
3 HACKLIN Juha M50 FIN TUA 93 96 97 93 90 88 92 93 89 95 189 926
4 NIEMELÄ Hannu M50 FIN Kymppi- 64 90 84 85 86 93 92 96 90 97 98 174 911
5 TÕNISMA Endi M50 FIN TUA 91 86 87 93 90 85 92 93 96 89 177 902
6 HALLIK Toomas M50 EST KL MäLK 89 82 89 87 95 88 85 92 86 88 171 881
7 HEINSAAR Alar M50 EST KL MäLK 86 90 73 83 72 81 78 78 83 95 176 819

1 KASTEPOHJA Seppo Y60 FIN TUA 88 89 92 90 94 92 90 88 85 90 177 898
2 JÄRVINEN Hannu Y60 FIN HIas 86 72 77 79 80 88 84 91 75 71 158 803



1 VALKILA Hannu Y70 FIN TUA 80 80 79 90 90 85 85 90 97 87 160 863
2 ÅSBACKA Jorma Y70 FIN MA 83 75 81 91 87 80 84 78 88 73 158 820
3 SUONPÄÄ Risto Y70 FIN TUA 80 85 79 81 88 75 79 81 84 80 165 812
4 RAUDSAAR Tõives Y70 EST Elva LSK 70 81 70 78 71 74 75 80 76 78 151 753

1 DAHLQVIST Seppo Y80 FIN KAMS 73 78 81 71 86 73 81 80 75 84 151 782

1 HEIKKILÄ Sami M FIN Kymppi- 64 97 99 99 98 99 98 100 98 99 99 295 986
2 SUORANTA Matti M50 FIN Kymppi- 64 92 95 93 98 97 90 93 89 96 94 187 937
3 LAAKKONEN Manu M FIN NMA 93 91 97 94 95 92 97 95 90 93 281 937
4 PEKONEN Mikko M FIN NMA 92 92 96 93 89 95 90 99 94 96 280 936
5 MALMBERG Jan M50 ALA ÅSSF 95 89 91 94 97 95 95 97 91 92 184 936
6 HACKLIN Juha M50 FIN TUA 93 96 97 93 90 88 92 93 89 95 189 926
7 KASTEPOHJA Markus M FIN HIas 91 93 95 92 93 83 96 91 97 94 279 925
8 TOMBAK Indrek M EST Koeru LK 90 91 89 95 95 97 95 88 90 91 270 921
9 NIEMELÄ Hannu M50 FIN Kymppi- 64 90 84 85 86 93 92 96 90 97 98 174 911

10 TÕNISMA Endi M50 FIN TUA 91 86 87 93 90 85 92 93 96 89 177 902
11 TAAL Arles M EST SK Haapsalu 91 89 88 89 90 90 88 95 89 90 268 899
12 KASTEPOHJA Seppo Y60 FIN TUA 88 89 92 90 94 92 90 88 85 90 177 898
13 HOKKANEN Matti M FIN MA 91 85 95 95 80 91 95 84 96 86 271 898
14 NOOR Viljar M EST KL MäLK 90 93 87 91 98 81 86 90 90 90 270 896
15 ILONEN Jukka M FIN PjUA 96 83 87 84 89 94 92 87 83 92 266 887
16 HALLIK Toomas M50 EST KL MäLK 89 82 89 87 95 88 85 92 86 88 171 881
17 LOOT Hillar M EST Elva LSK 95 91 93 91 87 89 87 75 87 85 279 880
18 VEHVILÄINE Henna W FIN Kymppi- 64 85 92 92 86 83 83 86 89 90 84 177 870
19 VALKILA Hannu Y70 FIN TUA 80 80 79 90 90 85 85 90 97 87 160 863
20 PYKÄLÖ Marika W FIN TUA 83 86 86 86 84 89 84 91 91 82 169 862
21 KAARNA Indrek M EST Elva LSK 78 82 87 84 85 84 78 92 91 93 247 854
22 GILLJAM Carl-Henrik M SWE Almunge JsK 73 85 87 87 79 82 81 86 79 91 245 830
23 ÅSBACKA Jorma Y70 FIN MA 83 75 81 91 87 80 84 78 88 73 158 820
24 HEINSAAR Alar M50 EST KL MäLK 86 90 73 83 72 81 78 78 83 95 176 819
25 SUONPÄÄ Risto Y70 FIN TUA 80 85 79 81 88 75 79 81 84 80 165 812
26 JÄRVINEN Hannu Y60 FIN HIas 86 72 77 79 80 88 84 91 75 71 158 803
27 ORASSON Elmet M EST KL MäLK 82 74 82 76 81 86 76 75 73 86 238 791
28 LOOT Lauri M EST Elva LSK 78 84 80 78 78 77 75 83 73 83 242 789
29 DAHLQVIST Seppo Y80 FIN KAMS 73 78 81 71 86 73 81 80 75 84 151 782
30 RAUDSAAR Tõives Y70 EST Elva LSK 70 81 70 78 71 74 75 80 76 78 151 753

Tulemused/ Results: Hannes Kruus


